Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Adams - (843606) - City of Leeds SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:57.33
2:58.28
3:00.91
3:03.54
3:04.13
3:07.08
3:07.43
3:11.55
3:18.75
3:23.56
3:40.06
3:42.76

4:07.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:58.28
3:00.91
2:57.33
3:04.13
3:07.08
3:03.54
3:07.43
3:11.55
3:18.75

3:23.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
430
411
394
390
372
370
346
310
288
228
220
161

WA Pts

430
411
437
390
372
394
370
346
310
288

Round

I

-n

I I I I I I I

Round

H

I I

-n

I I T I T

Date

25/10/14
07/12/14
25/10/14
26/10/13
01/12/13
26/10/13
02/12/12
28/10/12
07/10/12
22/07/12
22/10/11
18/06/11
05/12/10

Date

07/12/14
25/10/14
25/10/14
01/12/13
26/10/13
26/10/13
02/12/12
28/10/12
07/10/12
22/07/12

Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
City of Leeds October Grand Prix

ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet
City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate Junior Meet

Harrogate District B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas Meet

Meet

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of Leeds Grand Prix

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Venue

Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland
Bradford
Leeds
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate

Shipley

Venue

Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Bradford
Leeds

Shipley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:40.06 228 H 22/10/11 Harrogate Junior Meet Harrogate Co Leeds 2
3:42.76 220 H 18/06/11 Harrogate District B Grade Meet Harrogate Co Leeds 3
4:07.24 161 H 05/12/10 City of Bradford Xmas Meet Shipley Co Leeds 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



