Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Adams - (843606) - City of Leeds SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.33	437	Н	25/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:58.28	430	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs	Sunderland		2
3:00.91	411	F	25/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
3:03.54	394	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
3:04.13	390	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Co Leeds	2
3:07.08	372	F	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
3:07.43	370	Н	02/12/12	ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet	Sunderland	Co Leeds	2
3:11.55	346	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Co Leeds	2
3:18.75	310	Н	07/10/12	City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
3:23.56	288	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Co Leeds	3
3:40.06	228	Н	22/10/11	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	2
3:42.76	220	Н	18/06/11	Harrogate District B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
4:07.24	161	Н	05/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Co Leeds	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.28	430	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs	Sunderland		2
3:00.91	411	F	25/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:57.33	437	Н	25/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
3:04.13	390	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Co Leeds	2
3:07.08	372	F	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
3:03.54	394	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
3:07.43	370	Н	02/12/12	ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet	Sunderland	Co Leeds	2
3:11.55	346	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Co Leeds	2
3:18.75	310	Н	07/10/12	City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
3:23.56 Copyright 202	288 4	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Co Leeds Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

3:40.06	228	Н	22/10/11	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	2
3:42.76	220	Н	18/06/11	Harrogate District B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
4:07.24	161	Н	05/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Co Leeds	2

Page 2 / 2